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Lampione

ALTRA PROPRIETA'

Segnale stradale

AlberoInsegna luminosa
parcheggio pubblico
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Segnale stradale
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pendenza 5%

pendenza 3.4%

pendenza 5%

PARCHEGGIO PUBBLICO 506 mq
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e

Lampione

CIGLIO ARGINE CANALE

pendenza 3.4%

PERCORSO PEDONALE E CICLABILE

PERCORSO PEDONALE E CICLABILE

CABINA ENEL

pendenza 7%

pendenza 7%

pendenza 7%

+9.55

+7.40

+8.80

+8.85

+8.85

+7.40

+9.50

+8.80

+8.10

+9.55

+9.52

+9.45
+8.28

+8.96

+8.81

+8.80

+7.45

+7.40

+7.35

+7.35

+8.85

+9.38

+8.32

VIABILITA' INTERNA

esistente esistente
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p=
4.

1%

p=
5%

+7.40

VERDE PUBBLICO
E PISTA CICLABILE
INTERNO AMBITO

1055 mq

VERDE PUBBLICO
E PISTA CICLABILE
ESTERNO AMBITO

482 mq
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RSU RSU RSU RSU

+9.27

p=5%

p=5%

PARCHEGGIO
PRIVATO
702 mq

AREA CARICO/
SCARICO

RSU















 

















 



 






  





 




